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Payable Register
City of Orland, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Number

Packet: APPKT00306 - Warrant 12/02/2025

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

ABD00 - Advanced Document ConceptVendor: Vendor Total: 100.62

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCity Hall/Postage Machine Ink

INV172994 Invoice 0.00100.62 100.620.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00City Hall Copies

Item Description

100.62

Price TaxAmount

100.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

000-5050-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

000-5020-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

000-5070-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

000-5030-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

260-5300-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.57 12.49%

270-5400-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.57 12.49%

000-5260-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 12.58 12.50%

AIR01 - Airgas-Usa, LlcVendor: Vendor Total: 218.96

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-Medical Oxygen

9166567572 Invoice 0.00218.96 218.960.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-Medical Oxygen

Item Description

218.96

Price TaxAmount

218.960.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-450 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 218.96 100.00%

APC00 - Apco International Attn:MVendor: Vendor Total: 142.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-Repeater Frequency Member…

1210217 Invoice 0.00142.00 142.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-Repeater Frequency Me…

Item Description

142.00

Price TaxAmount

142.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-160 COMMUNICATIONS 142.00 100.00%

ATT06 - A T & TVendor: Vendor Total: 30.61

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/HL Lift Station - 470

11102025 Invoice 0.0030.61 30.610.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/HL Lift Station - 470

Item Description

30.61

Price TaxAmount

30.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

380-5587-170 UTILITIES 30.61 100.00%

ATT07 - A T & TVendor: Vendor Total: 149.39

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Shop Nov 7 - Dec 6, 2025

11072025 Invoice 0.0031.54 31.540.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202c655a46-fca4-25b6-8b7c-de9c5992b5b8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e17a8005-50b3-4395-b172-b39f00c6d620
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a461fa3f-fa6a-010f-3425-b4252799155c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2091b6d0ae-dc0f-3a5f-9b75-ee366685604c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d62584e4-26cb-1ac0-7491-480624f2e8bf
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2062332f6e-d8d3-26bf-e5f7-e7de279125e2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c7e8c5ee-27e2-2bc7-8781-efc13f0a2dc7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%206673a5fa-76f6-3964-1b61-d2bfaed522d8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2019d9b124-6896-b493-bbd2-8755ba465db4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20221c5c7a-8401-a301-ef3f-ed920c960a3f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%204d5dd87b-4696-a207-2c91-9e8a8df0f029
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2069643aa6-19ce-4d7a-86c9-b39f00c4a01d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f5132ddf-7bc3-4d32-838c-b38201132c6f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207d6bbe54-c452-7580-6c7f-c7e86d1ca0ea
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2088aec570-8e5e-4176-bb16-b39f00c5894c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d23f7960-700f-6dfa-3ab8-3976a5cc2138
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2072d39e45-9c73-8f91-6377-e9f1106045ae
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a72ebe65-25cf-4479-ae50-b39800f078d6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2035a6d2e2-2482-8dc5-d614-8d746abf0aba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%208245e9d0-0a21-84dc-16a8-ca629877804f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2066b0d68f-d79d-4e19-90ed-b39800efc44c
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Shop Nov 7 - Dec 6, 2025

Item Description

31.54

Price TaxAmount

31.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-160 COMMUNICATIONS 31.54 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Phone Line & Internet Nov 26 - Dec 25, 2…

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00117.85 117.850.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Phone Line & Internet Nov 26 - Dec …

Item Description

117.85

Price TaxAmount

117.850.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-170 UTILITIES 0.32 0.27%

770-6266-170 UTILITIES 117.53 99.73%

ATT10 - At&T Mobility (First Net)Vendor: Vendor Total: 310.15

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Cell Phone Usage October 2025

11022025 Invoice 0.00310.15 310.150.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Cell Phone Usage October 2025

Item Description

310.15

Price TaxAmount

310.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-160 COMMUNICATIONS 217.11 70.00%

270-5400-160 COMMUNICATIONS 93.04 30.00%

BAL00 - Baldwin Contracting Company, Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 359.61

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Street Supplies

325178 Invoice 0.00359.61 359.610.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Street Supplies

Item Description

359.61

Price TaxAmount

359.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5170-450 Supplies 359.61 100.00%

BAR09 - Terrie BarrVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend November 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend November 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

BID02 - Remy BidstrupVendor: Vendor Total: 275.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Social Media Marketing December 2025

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00275.00 275.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Social Media Marketing December 2…

Item Description

275.00

Price TaxAmount

275.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-120 SPECIAL DEPT 275.00 100.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ddc558a7-47e9-4d46-a5cf-b3980118241a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c3d9f489-958d-0c47-1324-d01980dae163
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c3d9f489-958d-0c47-1324-d01980dae163
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20643414d9-d7de-39bb-4462-2dd63f9311cc
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2050f57b92-e8a5-46d6-9920-b39800eeecb8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b7d3d7e0-77ee-13f0-a854-4ce81cc7d0c3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200b4b9652-e91f-48cd-9098-b39800f7d2ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200bb55a9c-076d-b33e-ad3e-b2d777131537
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c4e6ae20-313d-f3e5-e3a1-2e1cf05e82ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a083e800-f9b2-4424-964d-b39800f635a5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f28549e6-5b75-604f-4c9b-c09a5d383667
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20880a7b43-42cc-4cfc-97fa-b39800f15699
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205e12c887-f975-eec8-1d9c-3e6f4067f7e1
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

BRY04 - Lara BryantVendor: Vendor Total: 209.42

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Reimbursement for Tire

11212025 Invoice 0.00209.42 209.420.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Reimbursement for Tire

Item Description

209.42

Price TaxAmount

209.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5170-200 EQUIP MAINT 209.42 100.00%

CAS09 - Vincent CastanedaVendor: Vendor Total: 100.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Artist Reception Event Set Up December …

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Artist Reception Event Set Up Dece…

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-120 SPECIAL DEPT 100.00 100.00%

CHA01 - Justin ChaneyVendor: Vendor Total: 100.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A- Uniform December 2025

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A- Uniform December 2025

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-140 Uniforms 100.00 100.00%

CLE05 - Judy CleverVendor: Vendor Total: 200.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Cleaning & Maintenance of Gallery Dec…

Dec2025 Invoice 0.00200.00 200.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Cleaning & Maintenance of Gallery …

Item Description

200.00

Price TaxAmount

200.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-190 BLDG MAINT 200.00 100.00%

COM02 - ComcastVendor: Vendor Total: 556.91

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Internet Scvs Dec 3 - Jan 2, 2025

Nov 24, 2025 Invoice 0.00556.91 556.910.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Internet Scvs Dec 3 - Jan 2, …

Item Description

556.91

Price TaxAmount

556.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.61 12.50%

270-5400-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.61 12.50%

000-5070-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.61 12.50%

000-5020-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.61 12.50%

000-5030-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.61 12.50%

000-5050-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.62 12.50%

000-5110-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.62 12.50%

000-5060-160 COMMUNICATIONS 69.62 12.50%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%203b101d23-f971-4559-82a9-b39f00b190a6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200614f387-e4e9-4d6b-b6c4-b39f00b0fde8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20454f7bd6-7877-5a8a-beb6-17c61a5dce59
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2011d84ccd-6c19-ba78-cef7-5c665106abb7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ae1848dd-89ba-4b06-8757-b39800ed0bb2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205e12c887-f975-eec8-1d9c-3e6f4067f7e1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202619e184-6a7d-f06d-032b-6a6829cc2ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ca7e2ed5-78b0-402c-bfe3-b39800f11cf2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20795af6be-c9c4-4897-b9a6-b1a900c583a7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b337fed9-7475-e91c-c9ec-500a119a5f8b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20382dda1f-1cf5-4439-bab0-b39800f6b20e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20721bce16-cf42-af39-5e2c-06f5c6ac71f1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a6848281-d9cb-6e68-19fe-47c363e49370
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20fd77f84b-0b4d-408a-b325-b39800e97da4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ad49f022-808f-9537-36e2-0e73c928adde
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205d1f039e-d81d-d310-dca7-36e17f600f8c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20aea82546-a066-6854-e599-dc1c28800952
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2079a41a56-7b8e-c3dc-5b8f-14a3c4dcdffa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20652c2b1d-8b88-5ff4-d465-917a25098461
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20559aa7b1-44ce-715b-954b-efb4fa2a72ea
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

DET00 - Detroit Industrial Tool,Vendor: Vendor Total: 1,855.93

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Water/Streets/Sewer Supplies

1025397 Invoice 0.001,855.93 1,855.930.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Water/Streets/Sewer Supplies

Item Description

1,855.93

Price TaxAmount

1,855.930.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-450 Supplies 618.65 33.33%

270-5400-450 Supplies 618.64 33.33%

000-5170-450 Supplies 618.64 33.33%

ESP01 - Esplanade OfficeVendor: Vendor Total: 11,002.06

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPD/New Furnature for Squad & Interview Ro…

9569-1 Invoice 0.0011,002.06 11,002.060.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PD/New Furnature for Squad & Intervie…

Item Description

11,002.06

Price TaxAmount

11,002.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

960-5263-120 SPECIAL DEPT 11,002.06 100.00%

FRE04 - Gordon Truck Center Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 350.72

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/PW Fleet Equipment Maintenance

PC63105193201 Invoice 0.00350.72 350.720.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/PW Fleet Equipment Maintenance

Item Description

350.72

Price TaxAmount

350.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5183-200 EQUIP MAINT 350.72 100.00%

FUL04 - Oscar QuezadaVendor: Vendor Total: 60.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/City Yard October 2025

2421 Invoice 0.0060.00 60.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/City Yard October 2025

Item Description

60.00

Price TaxAmount

60.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-210 PROF SERVICES 42.00 70.00%

270-5400-210 PROF SERVICES 18.00 30.00%

GAY01 - Gaynor Telesystems IncVendor: Vendor Total: 1,106.08

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Communications Nov 15 - Dec …

SUB4169.1125 Invoice 0.001,106.08 1,106.080.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%208c7c327e-b3f3-95d2-a8fe-74ef33732a44
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%208ffc13a7-d428-4af9-9390-b39800f80dab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d188b477-bf72-3e19-3031-d628b0eaebd4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200bb55a9c-076d-b33e-ad3e-b2d777131537
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209c148426-abdd-7c62-0e9b-468c60b2c781
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20110cad62-3473-44a0-8385-b39b00cf51b3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208645199e-5c9b-1613-21d3-49c2bb499782
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2039a493cb-0291-1bb3-a560-9c4e4660eba4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2090ebc9e9-3cfd-4f5a-ab3f-b39800fa2905
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b25b0161-d4f7-3401-9ce7-0e8b7a970b1c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d8692eb6-fff8-a3f9-dabe-a6e51915b5f9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2023a8b59f-4253-4a65-bad8-b39800ee806e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202bc13bd7-a1b9-bbf3-4d9e-c4748d5765e7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2012df2bd1-f6f2-862a-fcda-75b8d9241f22
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20513e4f04-992b-dcbe-0875-f9d9104fb3d9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b4d423e1-1de3-4b8b-b66b-b39f00be2863


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00306 - Warrant 12/02/2025
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Communications Nov 15 - …

Item Description

1,106.08

Price TaxAmount

1,106.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5110-160 Measure A - PD Communications 500.40 45.24%

000-5030-160 COMMUNICATIONS 137.33 12.42%

010-5120-160 COMMUNICATIONS 227.37 20.56%

000-5200-160 COMMUNICATIONS 177.00 16.00%

270-5400-160 COMMUNICATIONS 18.53 1.68%

260-5300-160 COMMUNICATIONS 7.95 0.72%

000-5261-160 COMMUNICATIONS 11.02 1.00%

000-5260-160 COMMUNICATIONS 26.48 2.39%

GRA02 - Grainger, Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 1,950.25

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Shop/Park Supplies

9706658607, 9711341892, 9706598399Invoice 0.001,950.25 1,950.250.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Shop/Park Supplies

Item Description

1,950.25

Price TaxAmount

1,950.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-450 Supplies 281.25 14.42%

270-5400-450 Supplies 120.53 6.18%

000-5250-450 Supplies 1,548.47 79.40%

HAL03 - Lewis R. HallVendor: Vendor Total: 3,000.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPlant Operator Consultant Service November…

11/25 Invoice 0.003,000.00 3,000.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Plant Operator Consultant Service Nov…

Item Description

3,000.00

Price TaxAmount

3,000.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-210 PROF SERVICES 3,000.00 100.00%

JOH06 - John Deere Co/ Deere & CoVendor: Vendor Total: 26,670.64

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Parks Equipment Maintenance

33474977 Invoice 0.0026,670.64 26,670.640.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Parks Equipment Maintenance

Item Description

26,670.64

Price TaxAmount

26,670.640.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

380-5582-205 MOWING & WEED 20,000.00 74.99%

380-5587-640 CAPITAL IMPROVE 6,670.64 25.01%

JON03 - Richard D. Jones, A Professional Law CorporationVendor: Vendor Total: 6,490.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Services- City Clerk  October 20…

135725 Invoice 0.0027.50 27.500.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Services October 2025

Item Description

27.50

Price TaxAmount

27.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 27.50 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Service- City Council   October  …

135726 Invoice 0.004,510.00 4,510.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20670bfbf1-4d52-4093-ba18-b34600d2f4b9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20aea82546-a066-6854-e599-dc1c28800952
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d23f7960-700f-6dfa-3ab8-3976a5cc2138
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e569f9e5-8fe8-d233-c3cc-ba51c30a7101
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209346ccb8-73e7-760c-6773-99c775bee3ba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d44037c0-537b-7a36-bb06-46accb5f88ca
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20baf60820-c2e1-694f-bc50-516ef8377cac
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f3acc504-bf0d-1f90-a41f-44d901e377c3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c535bb28-75cf-4800-a608-b39800f8925e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d188b477-bf72-3e19-3031-d628b0eaebd4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20340c9691-dcba-f10b-b4a2-f8f1ee03ddfa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ee3de851-4143-4109-8171-b1a700c6887f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ce555bb8-f86e-48fa-9b66-b39f00bd4dcc
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2012df2bd1-f6f2-862a-fcda-75b8d9241f22
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b4bf1b28-7b2f-1eef-4b2d-7c3685ff8656
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2061fb5c3b-f318-46d7-bf70-b39800fb9805
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20949f3ba9-57b5-9df1-6e20-77922971c2b3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208f171d09-15cb-159b-8acc-88280de73e68
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2042e6acc1-c886-4ffd-bd0f-b2eb0120872b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e4b2b888-4ae6-436d-bb8c-b39800fd56f2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%203e0eb340-ef40-4db6-abde-b39800fde515


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00306 - Warrant 12/02/2025
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Service- City Council   Octo…

Item Description

4,510.00

Price TaxAmount

4,510.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 4,510.00 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Services - City Manager October…

135727 Invoice 0.001,072.50 1,072.500.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Services - City Manager Oc…

Item Description

1,072.50

Price TaxAmount

1,072.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 1,072.50 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Service - General Services Octo…

135728 Invoice 0.00550.00 550.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Service - General Services …

Item Description

550.00

Price TaxAmount

550.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 550.00 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Services -Planning  October 2025

135729 Invoice 0.00110.00 110.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Services -Planning  October…

Item Description

110.00

Price TaxAmount

110.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 110.00 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCA/Contract Services -Police Dep October 20…

135730 Invoice 0.00220.00 220.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CA/Contract Services -Police Dep Octob…

Item Description

220.00

Price TaxAmount

220.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5040-210 PROF SERVICES 220.00 100.00%

MCD01 - John McdermottVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend November 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend November 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

MCM00-2 - Mcmaster-CarrVendor: Vendor Total: 125.81

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Sewer Supplies / Building Maintenance

54643448 Invoice 0.0044.56 44.560.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2070438cdb-5061-4964-8d10-b39800ff1f3a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202cd3cde5-361d-4543-93d2-b39801014b46
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2098b532e8-d7a4-4f2a-90f3-b39801025902
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2075552c64-38ed-4514-a5de-b3980104637e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20697901aa-70ab-83a4-b410-69f656e5508e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207ca8dd5f-603c-2fbc-74ed-48a7a260e51a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c1e63429-5da9-4060-a483-b39800f5c6b1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202034e3c0-64f0-66e3-9512-fda27436a460
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20acea2829-7b2a-4b1c-a8c9-b39800fb555c
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Sewer Supplies / Building Maintena…

Item Description

44.56

Price TaxAmount

44.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5190-190 BLDG MAINT 44.56 100.00%

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Sewer Supplies / Building Maintenance

54860980 Invoice 0.0081.25 81.250.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Sewer Supplies / Building Maintena…

Item Description

81.25

Price TaxAmount

81.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-450 Supplies 81.25 100.00%

MME00 - Municipal Maintenance EquVendor: Vendor Total: 2,134.26

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingSewer/Vaccon Parts

43565 Invoice 0.002,134.26 2,134.260.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Sewer/Vaccon Parts

Item Description

2,134.26

Price TaxAmount

2,134.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

270-5400-200 EQUIP MAINT 2,134.26 100.00%

MUN03 - Municipal Emergency ServiVendor: Vendor Total: 906.82

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-Wildland Turnouts

IN2378218 Invoice 0.00906.82 906.820.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-Wildland Turnouts

Item Description

906.82

Price TaxAmount

906.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-550 Capital Expenditure (Equipment) 906.82 100.00%

NOR29 - North Valley Industries IVendor: Vendor Total: 192.14

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingREC/1 Unit for N. Valley Field Oct 2025

4865 Invoice 0.00192.14 192.140.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00REC/1 Unit for N. Valley Field Oct 2025

Item Description

192.14

Price TaxAmount

192.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5260-210 PROF SERVICES 192.14 100.00%

ORL12 - Orland-Laurel Masonic HalVendor: Vendor Total: 400.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Rent December 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.00400.00 400.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Rent December 2025

Item Description

400.00

Price TaxAmount

400.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-180 RENTS & LEASES 400.00 100.00%

PAC07 - Pace Analytical Services,Vendor: Vendor Total: 185.80

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a22a85c6-5ad5-9a94-ac06-6e8cf7285c37
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202d7d66d5-492a-4160-ab20-b39800faba33
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209d5567d8-1539-4a70-c045-e483299ec422
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e457bcbe-e993-4019-8d02-b39800f76372
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a4d04a9-759f-34a6-102f-09eb407e59b4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20980c762a-0fce-3afa-20cc-2a384e282881
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205181d50f-f04a-4935-9684-b39f00c13af3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2001cf39e4-b20f-4144-8e79-b1a900c8185a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20555563f7-dcf6-cd61-2a8a-aacc048d2c14
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205634659b-b87c-47cd-b739-b39800d6b14d
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2095cf5a39-8361-5943-d601-2d459ff1561c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%209f873fb0-92d1-c11b-f74a-7c9911e24991
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e0f04d1d-1e00-404e-9d21-b39800f36a0a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20445fbfea-3b07-5814-caa2-e733ec5359aa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20e539f073-2239-6505-70be-a07d37bdf2ee


Payable Register Packet: APPKT00306 - Warrant 12/02/2025
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPW/Lab Services

252808348 Invoice 0.00185.80 185.800.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PW/Lab Services

Item Description

185.80

Price TaxAmount

185.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-220 CONTRACT SVCS 185.80 100.00%

PER04 - California PersVendor: Vendor Total: 200.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPERS-Payroll Admin Reporting Fee Oct 16-29…

Oct16-29,2025 Invoice 0.00200.00 200.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PERS-Payroll Admin Reporting Fee Oct 1…

Item Description

200.00

Price TaxAmount

200.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5030-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 200.00 100.00%

PGE00 - PG&EVendor: Vendor Total: 5.79

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingRobbins Street Light Oct 15 - Nov 13, 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.005.79 5.790.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Robbins Street Light Oct 15 - Nov 13, 20…

Item Description

5.79

Price TaxAmount

5.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5170-170 UTILITIES 5.79 100.00%

QUI02 - Quill Corp.Vendor: Vendor Total: 51.70

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingMulti-Depts/Office Supplies

46457150 Invoice 0.0051.70 51.700.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Multi-Depts/Office Supplies

Item Description

51.70

Price TaxAmount

51.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5030-110 OFFICE EXPENSE 51.70 100.00%

ROM06 - Mathew RomanoVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend November 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend November 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

SHN00 - SHN Consulting Engineers & Geologist, Inc.Vendor: Vendor Total: 10,868.75

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingPlanning/Professional Service October 2025

127754 Invoice 0.0010,868.75 10,868.750.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20a0f1e7be-6e79-462e-85f1-b39800f9caa8
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2090b2b56c-a05b-bcb0-9d0f-d5563e7ca81a
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2044160d84-849e-72e3-7c50-546df545cde7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2067dae46d-25af-41ac-9c2e-b39b00aa0fe0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c7e8c5ee-27e2-2bc7-8781-efc13f0a2dc7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20fab5e2a9-d3d1-d901-494d-d95a07abaf25
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20c09b3693-3090-4e48-8b0a-b39800e89be0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e4937f72-15c9-f05d-90c4-b36a490b9ac1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%203db9f810-11d5-c1dc-b133-dfd397778bc5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205702fffd-5f5a-4126-a679-b39b00ab022e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c7e8c5ee-27e2-2bc7-8781-efc13f0a2dc7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%201212bc1a-3fe9-1827-49db-f6e3cb10c3a1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20f4793f16-a2e5-40e9-96c6-b39800f3eea9
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20683ab785-3f1a-4154-ba46-b34600cf5563
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2033c42579-f5aa-42c1-8f93-b39f00c6698d
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Planning/Professional Service October 2…

Item Description

10,868.75

Price TaxAmount

10,868.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5060-210 PROF SERVICES 10,868.75 100.00%

SIE03 - Sierra-Sacramento Valley EMS AgencyVendor: Vendor Total: 1,116.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingFD/Measure A-EMT & EMR Certification Ren…

11192025 Invoice 0.001,116.00 1,116.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FD/Measure A-EMT & EMR Certification…

Item Description

1,116.00

Price TaxAmount

1,116.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

010-5120-250 TRAVEL & CONF 1,116.00 100.00%

TAT01 - Jaimee TatumVendor: Vendor Total: 140.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingREC/Yourth Basketball Refund

0005932, 0006109 Invoice 0.00140.00 140.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00REC/Yourth Basketball Refund

Item Description

140.00

Price TaxAmount

140.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5260-230 DEPOSIT REFUNDS 140.00 100.00%

TOL00 - J.C. TolleVendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingCouncilmember Stipend November 2025

Nov2025 Invoice 0.00950.00 950.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Councilmember Stipend November 2025

Item Description

950.00

Price TaxAmount

950.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5010-013 COUNCIL STIPEND 950.00 100.00%

TUR01 - Rae TurnbullVendor: Vendor Total: 59.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingAC/Website Newsletter December 2025

Dec2025 Invoice 0.0059.00 59.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00AC/Website Newsletter December 2025

Item Description

59.00

Price TaxAmount

59.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

770-6266-120 SPECIAL DEPT 59.00 100.00%

TYL00 - Tyler Technologies, INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 36.25

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingWater/Sewer/ Meter Reader Interface

025-534743 Invoice 0.0036.25 36.250.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Water/Sewer/ Meter Reader Interface

Item Description

36.25

Price TaxAmount

36.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

260-5300-122 Technology, IT 25.38 70.01%

270-5400-122 Technology, IT 10.87 29.99%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203d484dcb-cd05-e2a1-31ca-fb4b30d6e540
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2010d8df2e-5641-473f-a0b6-b39f00ea6662
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%200b7df01f-d1f0-45cd-bc87-b39f00d38fd6
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20180f1363-b730-1816-728d-ab7414cb53b2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202323fda2-741a-45d1-8579-b39b00b1c2ee
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2031e2a1ab-363d-4a9b-b890-b39b00ab5b49
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20634eac10-1f13-8066-3515-3fb375da64a5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20d76a9f74-fd6b-f73f-f16d-2d4b519d2f12
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205cc27ee6-5fbc-4cca-a374-b39800f49931
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%201e2a81cc-3831-2a68-e653-44a31606d0cb
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%207169875c-b7c4-4206-8a46-b39800f0bef3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205e12c887-f975-eec8-1d9c-3e6f4067f7e1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20ea6c3159-f3e8-4195-96c2-b1a700ea00e1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205ffe51ef-3ba2-433d-9f74-b39800d512e1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2083821f52-7c11-9798-8d17-a749a912efa2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209a79dc9a-73d3-de2e-a937-684798995721
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

UMP00 - Umpqua BankVendor: Vendor Total: 69,789.42

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingSolar CREBS Loan Payment

Dec12025AutoPMT Invoice

DFT000082412/1/2025Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0069,789.42 69,789.420.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Solar CREBS Loan Payment

Item Description

69,789.42

Price TaxAmount

69,789.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5190-190 BLDG MAINT 13,259.99 19.00%

270-5400-190 BLDG MAINT 24,426.30 35.00%

260-5300-190 BLDG MAINT 32,103.13 46.00%

VER01 - Verdant Commercial CapitalVendor: Vendor Total: 43.30

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingREC/Printer Lease Nov 23 - Dec 22, 2025

Dec2025 Invoice 0.0043.30 43.300.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00REC/Printer Lease Nov 23 - Dec 22, 2025

Item Description

43.30

Price TaxAmount

43.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

000-5260-210 PROF SERVICES 43.30 100.00%

WES14 - Westside AmbulanceVendor: Vendor Total: 17,000.00

11/24/202511/24/2025 11/24/2025

AP Checking - Accounts Payable CheckingWestside Ambulance/ Measure J & A - Dece…

WAA-12125 Invoice 0.0017,000.00 17,000.000.00 0.0011/24/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Westside Ambulance/ Measure J - Dec…

Item Description

17,000.00

Price TaxAmount

17,000.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

015-5121-175 Ambulance Subsidy 8,500.00 50.00%

010-5121-175 MONTHLY SUBSIDY 8,500.00 50.00%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2018cd681a-17d1-af16-a244-64ed617997b2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20b1f2bfad-92b1-4d32-a581-b3980110c6da
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a22a85c6-5ad5-9a94-ac06-6e8cf7285c37
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b611c654-8a65-8312-b260-e439a41532c7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20db78374a-c655-c2ff-f075-3235eb8fd397
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%205c446490-feac-4b09-8153-b2ba0126314b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%20602ecba7-0ec5-417f-b919-b39901198d02
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2095cf5a39-8361-5943-d601-2d459ff1561c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/VendorEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%202994e3e3-9f2e-8736-f514-fbb87a1822e0
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=AccountsPayable/PayableEntry&$filter=Id%20eq%2077598772-1b88-41d9-ac90-b39800ca6669
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b16caab3-8351-4b23-ba52-b382008499b5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b6f49527-2f43-4d54-ba92-b38400c79de7
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 162,293.39162,293.3950 69,789.42 92,503.970.00

162,293.39 0.00 0.00 162,293.39 69,789.42 92,503.97Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

COUNCIL STIPEND000-5010-013 3,800.00

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5010-110 12.58

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5020-110 12.58

COMMUNICATIONS000-5020-160 69.61

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5030-110 264.28

COMMUNICATIONS000-5030-160 206.94

PROF SERVICES000-5040-210 6,490.00

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5050-110 12.58

COMMUNICATIONS000-5050-160 69.62

COMMUNICATIONS000-5060-160 69.62

PROF SERVICES000-5060-210 10,868.75

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5070-110 12.58

COMMUNICATIONS000-5070-160 69.61

COMMUNICATIONS000-5110-160 69.62

UTILITIES000-5170-170 5.79

EQUIP MAINT000-5170-200 209.42

Supplies000-5170-450 978.25

EQUIP MAINT000-5183-200 350.72

BLDG MAINT000-5190-190 13,304.55

COMMUNICATIONS000-5200-160 177.00

Supplies000-5250-450 1,548.47

OFFICE EXPENSE000-5260-110 12.58

COMMUNICATIONS000-5260-160 26.48

PROF SERVICES000-5260-210 235.44

DEPOSIT REFUNDS000-5260-230 140.00

COMMUNICATIONS000-5261-160 11.02

39,028.09Total:

Account Name Amount

Measure A - PD Communications010-5110-160 500.40

Uniforms010-5120-140 100.00

COMMUNICATIONS010-5120-160 369.37

TRAVEL & CONF010-5120-250 1,116.00

MEDICAL SUPPLIES010-5120-450 218.96

Capital Expenditure (Equipment)010-5120-550 906.82

MONTHLY SUBSIDY010-5121-175 8,500.00

11,711.55Total:

Account Name Amount

Ambulance Subsidy015-5121-175 8,500.00

8,500.00Total:

Account Name Amount

OFFICE EXPENSE260-5300-110 12.57

Technology, IT260-5300-122 25.38

COMMUNICATIONS260-5300-160 326.21

BLDG MAINT260-5300-190 32,103.13

PROF SERVICES260-5300-210 42.00

CONTRACT SVCS260-5300-220 185.80

Supplies260-5300-450 899.90

33,594.99Total:

Account Name Amount

OFFICE EXPENSE270-5400-110 12.57

Technology, IT270-5400-122 10.87

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200827b1f7-d6f8-5c3a-6a34-d3250bf29ea3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20a461fa3f-fa6a-010f-3425-b4252799155c
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d62584e4-26cb-1ac0-7491-480624f2e8bf
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

COMMUNICATIONS270-5400-160 181.18

BLDG MAINT270-5400-190 24,426.30

EQUIP MAINT270-5400-200 2,134.26

PROF SERVICES270-5400-210 3,018.00

Supplies270-5400-450 820.42

30,603.60Total:

Account Name Amount

MOWING & WEED380-5582-205 20,000.00

UTILITIES380-5587-170 30.61

CAPITAL IMPROVE380-5587-640 6,670.64

26,701.25Total:

Account Name Amount

SPECIAL DEPT770-6266-120 434.00

UTILITIES770-6266-170 117.85

RENTS & LEASES770-6266-180 400.00

BLDG MAINT770-6266-190 200.00

1,151.85Total:

Account Name Amount

SPECIAL DEPT960-5263-120 11,002.06

11,002.06Total:

https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b56479cc-408d-a8f9-f233-85e09cdeb24f
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b611c654-8a65-8312-b260-e439a41532c7
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202a4d04a9-759f-34a6-102f-09eb407e59b4
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2012df2bd1-f6f2-862a-fcda-75b8d9241f22
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2041fc62ec-94ba-d419-29d3-b08f959ef97e
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20949f3ba9-57b5-9df1-6e20-77922971c2b3
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2035a6d2e2-2482-8dc5-d614-8d746abf0aba
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208f171d09-15cb-159b-8acc-88280de73e68
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%205e12c887-f975-eec8-1d9c-3e6f4067f7e1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20c3d9f489-958d-0c47-1324-d01980dae163
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20445fbfea-3b07-5814-caa2-e733ec5359aa
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20721bce16-cf42-af39-5e2c-06f5c6ac71f1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/cityoforlandca/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%208645199e-5c9b-1613-21d3-49c2bb499782

	doc01200120251124130738.pdf
	Warrant Dec 2 2025.pdf

